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International 
LONGSHORE & WAREHOUSE 
UNION 
 
LOCAL 500       March 19, 2021   
 

 
 

 
 

NEW JOB POSTINGS 
 
 

CENTERM 1 Welder (Days Only M-F) 

NEPTUNE 2 Millwright 

SQUAMISH 1 Janitor 

VANWHARVES 
(Pembina) 

1 
 
 
2 
 
1 
 
2 

Bulk Operator 
(Fit Tested – Berth 1) 
 
HD Mechanic 
 
Millwright 
 
Plumbers (Days only M-F) 

VANTERM 1 
 

Electrician (Days only) 
(Crane Shop) 

 
Posting Closes: 

 
Thursday, March 25, 2021 

 
3:00 PM 

 
Job to Start: 

 
Monday, March 29, 2021 

 
8:00 AM 

 
Any worker applying for a Regular Work Force position must be rated for the position or on an active list of 
Trainees for that rating prior to submitting the application.   
Amended February 15, 1994 by adding: “If training is unavailable at the time, the Union will attempt to place the most Senior 
Applicant into the position.”       
        


